MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
COMMON MODE FILTERS 共模滤波器                             CTB39MV-SERIES
FEATURES
 Broadband filtering due to low capacitance wind-
ing technique
 High suppression of asymmetrical interferences
also at low frequency range

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB39MV-L701 744830007215 0.7 3.8 21.5 760 3000
CTB39MV-L102 744830010185 1.0 5.5 18.5 760 3000
CTB39MV-L172 744830017132 1.7 10 13.2 760 3000
CTB39MV-L252 744830025103 2.5 18 10.3 760 3000
CTB39MV-L392 744830039080 3.9 31 8.0 760 3000
A max B max C max D ref
42.5 23.0 39.5 By P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H ref
25.0 15.0 5.0 By P/N

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB44MV-L102 744831010205 1.0 5.5 20.5 760 3000
CTB44MV-L162 744831016164 1.6 8.5 16.4 760 3000
CTB44MV-L202 744831020133 2.0 13 13.3 760 3000
CTB44MV-L342 744831034090 3.4 27 9.0 760 3000
CTB44MV-L472 744831047068 4.7 44 6.8 760 3000
A max B max C max D ref
46.5 28.0 44.5 By P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0 H ref
10 21.0 5.0 By P/N